
Aldbrough St John Parish Council 

 
Michael Banks  Chairman  

Cllr.Mike.Banks@aldbroughstjohnparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Kirstie Thornton Councillor  

Cllr.Kirstie.Thornton@aldbroughstjohnparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Stephen Baddon Councillor   

Cllr.Stephen.baddon@aldbroughstjohnparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Stuart Reed  Councillor  

Cllr.Stuart.Reed@aldbroughstjohnparishcouncil.gov.uk 

 

Parish Clerk   Charlotte Liversedge-Gell 
Clerk@aldbroughstjohnparishcouncil.gov.uk 
 
Contact PC via web page http://aldbroughstjohnparishcouncil.gov.uk/ 

 

North Yorkshire Councillor 

Angus Thompson Cllr.Angus.Thompson@northyorks.gov.uk    
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